
 
 
 
Steven D. Wade - steve@bianh.org 
Executive Director 
 

 
Ellen Edgerly - ellenedge@metrocast.net 
Community and Legislative Organizer 
 

 
Lori Sandefur - lori@bianh.org 
Director of Events and Special Projects 
 

 
Renee Fistere - renee@bianh.org 
Administrative Assistant 
 

 
Marlene Anderson - marlene@bianh.org 
Administrative Assistant 
 

 
Jane Karagianis - jane@bianh.org 
Business Manager 
 

 
Jose Yatco - jose@bianh.org 
IT Manager 
 

 
Annjeannette Dow - annjeannette@bianh.org 
Toni Pulli - tpulli@communitycrossroads.org 
Bingo Coordinators/Fundraising 
 

 
John Richards -  richardsjw@comcast.net 
Special Projects 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Erin P. Hall - erin@bianh.org 
Director of Programs and Services 
 

 
Krystal Sieradzki - krystal@bianh.org 
Case Management Supervisor 
Peter Marshall - krystal@bianh.org 
Program Supervisor 
 

 
Case Managers and Neuro-Resource 
Facilitators 

 
 Brian Jones  - brian@bianh.org 
 Dani O’Brien - dani@bianh.org 
 Patricia Jones -  patricia@bianh.org 
 Holly Cadwallader -   holly@bianh.org 
 Felicia Warrick - felicia@bianh.org 
 Melissa Cushion - melissac@bianh.org 
 Dan Gauthier - dan@bianh.org 
 Dack Rouleau - dack@bianh.org 
 Jennifer Hodgdon - jennifer@bianh.org 
 John Jenkinson - john@bianh.org 
 Melissa Kenny - melissa@bianh.org 

 

 
Sandrine Iyizire - sandrine@bianh.org 
ABD Coordinator 
 

 
Barbara Howard - barbara@bianh.org 
Transitions Coordinator 
BICSP - Program Coordinator 
 

 
Kristen Scarno - kristen@bianh.org 
Information and Resources 
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